
January

Wednesday 8 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

Thursday 16 2:30p - 4:30p Construction Engineering 1602 Emil St.

Wednesday 22 8:30a - 10a MPD West 1710 McKenna Blvd

10:30a - 12p Fire Station 7 1810 McKenna Blvd

12:30p - 2p Fire Station 12 400 S Point Rd.

February
Monday 3 9a - 12p Metro 1101 E Washington

Tuesday 4 10:30a - 11:30a Room 300 MMB - Seminar Retirement Planning Municipal Building

  1p - 3p Streets West 1501 W Badger Rd.

Wednesday 5 9a - 11a MPD North 2033 Londonderry Dr.

11:30a - 1p Fire Station 10 1517 Troy Dr.

1:30p - 3p Fire Station 8 3945 Lien Rd.

Wednesday 12 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

10a - 12p MPD East 809 S Thompson Dr.

11a - 12:30p Fire Station 5 4418 Cottage Grove Rd.

1p - 3p Streets East 4602 Sycamore St.

Wednesday 19 9a - 10:30a Fire Station 2 421 Grand Canyon Dr.

11a - 12:30p Fire Station 6 825 W Badger

1p - 3p Parks West 1402 Wingra Creek

Wednesday 26 10a - 11:30p Fire Station 8 3945 Lien Rd.

12p - 2p Monona Terrace 1 John Nolen Dr.

2:30p - 4:30p Water Utility Paterson

March
Wednesday 5 10:30a - 12p Fire Station 3 1217 Williamson St.

1p - 3p Traffic Engineering 1120 Sayle St.

Wednesday 12 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

8a - 9:30a Water Utility 119 E Olin

10a - 11:30p Fire Station 1 316 W Dayton

12p - 1:30p Fire Station 3 1217 Williamson St.

2p - 3:30p Fire Station 5 4418 Cottage Grove Rd.

Wednesday 20 10a - 11:30a Fire Station 1 316 W Dayton

12p - 1:30p Fire Station 4 1437 Monroe St.

2p - 3:30p Fire Station 2 201 Midvale Blvd.

Thursday 27 10a - 11:30p Fire Station 12 400 S Point Rd.

12p - 1:30p Fire Station 7 1810 McKenna Blvd

April
Wednesday 2 10a - 11:30a Fire Station 8 3945 Lien Rd.

Wednesday 9 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

Thursday 10 9a - 11a Central Library

11:30a - 1p Fire Station 1 316 W Dayton

2p - 4p MPD Central 211 N Carroll St.

Thursday 17 10a - 11:30a Fire Station 6 825 W Badger

12p - 2p MPD South Hughes

2:30p - 4:30p Construction Engineering 1602 Emil St.

Thursday 24 10a - 12a Fleet Services 200 N First St.

1p - 3p Metro 1101 E Washington

Tuesday 29 9a - 10:30a Fire Station 9 201 N Midvale Blvd

11a - 12:30p Fire Station 6 825 W Badger Rd.

1p - 3p Streets West 1501 W Badger Rd.

May
Wednesday 14 12:30p - 2p Fire Station 12 400 S Point Rd.

12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

Wednesday 21 9a - 10:30a Fire Station 8 3945 Lien Rd.

June
Wednesday 4 10a - 12p Fleet Services 200 N First St.



1p - 3p Streets East 4602 Sycamore St.

Wednesday 11 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

 8a - 10:30a Water Utility 119 E Olin

11a - 12:30p Fire Station 3 1217 Williamson St.

1p - 3:30p Parks West 1402 Wingra Creek

Wedneseday 18 9:30a - 11:30a Fire Station 12 400 S Point Rd.

12p - 2p Monona Terrace 1 John Nolen Dr.

2:30p - 4:30p Water Utility Paterson

July
Wednesday 9 10a - 12p Fire Admin

1p - 3p Traffic Engineering 1120 Sayle St.

 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

Thursday 17 2:30p - 4:30p Construction Engineering 1602 Emil St.

Thursday 24 8:30a - 10:30a MPD West 1710 McKenna Blvd

11a - 12:30p Fire Station 7 1810 McKenna Blvd

1p - 2:30 Fire Station 9 201 N Midvale Blvd.

Tuesday 29 9a - 12p Metro 1101 E Washington

1p - 3p Streets West 1501 W Badger Rd.

August 
Thursday 7 9a - 11a MPD North 2033 Londonderry Dr.

11:30a - 1p Fire Station 10 1517 Troy Dr.

1:30p - 3p Fire Station 5 4418 Cottage Grove Rd.

Wednesday 13 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

 9:30a - 11:30a Central Library 201 W Mifflin St.

12:30p - 3p MPD Central 211 S Carroll St.

Wednesday 20 10a - 12p MPD East 809 S Thompson Dr.

1p - 3p Streets East 4602 Sycamore St.

Thursday 28 10a - 12p MPD South Hughes

1p - 3:30p Parks West 1402 Wingra Creek

September
Wednesday 10 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

October
Tuesday 2 5:00p - 6p Water Utility  Seminar - Retirement Planning Water Utility Olin Ave

Wednesday 8 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

Thursday 9 9a - 10:30a Fire Station 1 316 W Dayton

11a - 12:30p Fire Station 4 1437 Monroe St.

1p - 3p Traffic Engineering 1120 Sayle St.

Tuesday 16 10a - 12p Monona Terrace 1 John Nolen Dr.

1p - 3p Streets West 1501 W Badger Rd.

Thursday 23 10:30a - 12p Fire Station 2 421 Grand Canyon Dr.

12:30p - 2p Fire Station 9 201 Midvale Blvd

2:30p - 4:30p Construction Engineering 1602 Emil St.

Thursday 30 10a - 11:30a Fire Station 4 1437 Monroe St.

12p - 1:30p Fire Station 7 1810 McKenna Blvd

2p - 3:30p MPD West 1710 McKenna Blvd

November
Thursday 6 10a - 11:30a Fire Station 10 1517 Troy Dr.

1p - 2:30p MPD North 2033 Londonderry Dr.

Wednesday 12 12:00p - 3p HR Conf. Room CCB 5th Floor

 8a - 10a Water Utility 119 E Olin

11a - 1a Fleet Services 200 N First St.

2:30p - 4:30p Water Utility Paterson

Wednesday 19 10a - 12p MPD East 809 S Thompson Dr.

1p - 3p Streets East 4602 Sycamore St.

December


